

## 2022 Campaign for Bothin Gift Intention Form

The Campaign for Bothin is Girl Scouts of Northern California's campaign to construct a dedicated program center—
The Hub, at its most used camp property.
The council has raised \$2.7 million of a \$3 million campaign with \$300,000 left to raise in by September 30, 2022.



## **Completion of this Gift Intention Form**

By completing this form, I am notifying GSNorCal of my intention to support the Campaign for Bothin construction project, camp investments at the site and the programmatic experience at The Hub. I intend to make this gift by September 30, 2022. I understand this is not a legally binding document and the council will use it to keep track of intended gifts.

## **My Information** Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Address: City: \_\_\_\_\_\_ State: \_\_\_\_\_ Zip: \_\_\_\_\_ Preferred Email: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Preferred Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ **My Gift Intention** I (we) intend to make a gift to the Campaign for Bothin in the amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_ to be paid in full by September 30, 2022. □ I would like \$1,912 to be applied towards the 1912 campaign with one (1) naming recognition. Please use the following name(s) for this recognition: \_\_\_ o I (we) wish to have this gift remain anonymous and will be listed as such □ I would like to make an additional gift towards the campaign. Gifts starting at \$2,500 will be recognized in a more prominent way on the donor wall. Use the following name(s) as recognition for my additional gift of \$2,500 or more: o I (we) wish to have this additional gift remain anonymous and will be listed as such I (we) intend to make this gift by: □ Check Please complete this intention form and return by email □ Credit Card to Samantha Seals-Martin, □ Donor Advised Fund Chief Development Officer at □ Stock or Securities sseals-martin@gsnorcal.org □ Other:

Date Completed by Donor: \_\_\_\_\_ Date Received by Fund Dev Staff:\_\_\_\_\_